



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 1043/2016

RAJAN S.LALA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. K.C. Mittal, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Yugansh Mittal, Advocate
along with appellant in person.

versus

STATE THR. CBI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Premtosh K. Mishra, SPP with
Mr. Anubhav Upadhyay, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA

ORDER

22.07.2026

%

1. Both sides are represented.
2. The appellant is also present in person.
3. List for final hearing on 19.01.2027.

CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA, J

JULY 22, 2026/kd